
Sales 
phone (800) 236-5010 
Regional Sales Manager 

Steve Stromquist 
SSTROMQUIST@WBMI.COM 

Underwriting 
phone (800) 236-5010 
Personal 

Wendy Wagner 
(800) 236-5010ext. 2274 

WWagner@WBMI.com 
Argent 

John Murphy 
(800) 236-5010ext. 6656 

jmurphy@wbmi.com 
Jason Lanza 

(800) 236-5010ext. 6724 
jlanza@wbmi.com 

Commercial 
Debbie White 

(800) 236-5010ext. 2971 
DWhite@WBMI.com 

Alex Laskowski 
(800) 236-5010ext. 2655 
ALaskowski@WBMI.com 

Specialty 
Luke Wiske 

(800) 236-5010ext. 3418 
LWiske@WBMI.com 

Specialty - Childcare and Personal Appearance 
Lance Gruenke 

(800) 236-5010ext. 3320 
LGruenke@WBMI.com 

Contract Bonds 
Timothy Frank 

(800) 236-5010ext. 3426 
TFrank@WBMI.com 

Non-Contract Bonds 
Maria Bermudez 

(800) 236-5010ext. 3571 
MBermudez@WBMI.com 

Rapid Bonds 
Tony McFall 

ext. 3424 
AMcFall@wbmi.com 
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Teleprocessing 
Commercial & Specialty 

(800) 236-8269 
clendorsements@wbmi.com 

Personal 
(800) 236-5007 

endorsements@wbmi.com 
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